

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/31/2018

Prepared By: Janie Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00188

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Contract No : CO-00188

PO Box:2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 **TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : Vantage View - E. Broadview to Hillcrest (Alley)

Time And Date :

Job # : 17-5109

Price List

		Quote Category	sov	Item Description	Unit	CO-00188 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00188 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00188 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00188 - 4_T. Gray Utility & Rehab Co., LLC		
ine	Item No					 		Total Amount			Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	
1	103.1	General Water Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$10.00	540	\$5,400.00	\$5.00	540	\$2,700.00	\$10.00	540	\$5,400.00	\$17.50	540	\$9,450.0
2	103.1	General Water Bid Items		Remove Sidewalk and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$20.00	225	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	225	\$675.00	\$5.00	225	\$1,125.00	\$28.00	225	\$6,300.0
3	413	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00	\$140.00	200	\$28,000.00	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00	\$140.00	200	\$28,000.0
4	503.1	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY	\$86.00	25	\$2,150.00	\$80.00	25	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	25	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	25	\$6,250.0
5	505	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Riprap (6" Thick) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$90.00	60	\$5,400.00	\$125.00	60	\$7,500.0
6	506	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Retaining Walls- Combination Type (COSA Spec)	CY	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.0
7	507.1	General Water Bid Items		Chain Link Wire Fence (4' High) Cosa Spec	LF	\$30.00	20	\$600.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	\$30.00	20	\$600.0
8	507.6	General Water Bid Items		Wooden Fence (6' High) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	20	\$800.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	20	\$600.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.0
9	509.1	General Water Bid Items		Metal Beam Guard Rail (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	35	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	35	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	35	\$3,500.00	\$120.00	35	\$4,200.0
10	520.1	General Water Bid Items		Hydromulching (COSA Spec)	SY	\$1.00	3,710	\$3,710.00	\$1.00	3,710	\$3,710.00	\$5.00	3,710	\$18,550.00	\$8.00	3,710	\$29,680.0
11	550	General Water Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$5.00	2,250	\$11,250.00	\$1.00	2,250	\$2,250.00	\$1.00	2,250	\$2,250.00	\$12.00	2,250	\$27,000.0
12	804.3	General Water Bid Items		2" Tree (COSA Spec)	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	1	\$900.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$750.00	1	\$750.0
13	818	General Water Bid Items		6" DI Waterline	LF	\$77.00	10	\$770.00	\$80.00	10	\$800.00	\$80.00	10	\$800.00	\$180.00	10	\$1,800.0
14	818	General Water Bid Items		8" DI Waterline	LF	\$94.00	2,240	\$210,560.00	\$80.00	2,240	\$179,200.00	\$70.00	2,240	\$156,800.00	\$78.00	2,240	\$174,720.0
15	824	General Water Bid Items		Relay 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$1,100.00	17	\$18,700.00	\$700.00	17	\$11,900.00	\$1,000.00	17	\$17,000.00	\$1,000.00	17	\$17,000.0
16	824	General Water Bid Items		Relay 3/4" Long Service	EA	\$1,890.00	12	\$22,680.00	\$1,100.00	12	\$13,200.00	\$2,000.00	12	\$24,000.00	\$1,250.00	12	\$15,000.0
17	824	General Water Bid Items		Relay 1" Long Service	EA	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$1,450.00	4	\$5,800.0
18	824	General Water Bid Items		Relay 1" Short Service	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.0
19	824	General Water Bid Items		Relay 2" Long Service	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,650.00	1	\$2,650.0
20	824	General Water Bid Items		Customer Shut-off Valve	EA	\$225.20	36	\$8,107.20	\$200.00	36	\$7,200.00	\$500.00	36	\$18,000.00	\$375.00	36	\$13,500.0
21	828	General Water Bid Items		8" Gate Valve	EA	\$1,500.00	7	\$10,500.00	\$1,700.00	7	\$11,900.00	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00	\$1,800.00	7	\$12,600.0
22	833	General Water Bid Items		New Meter Box	EA	\$360.00	36	\$12,960.00	\$200.00	36	\$7,200.00	\$200.00	36	\$7,200.00	\$450.00	36	\$16,200.0
23	836	General Water Bid Items		Pipe Fittings, all sizes and types	TN	\$3,300.00	2	\$6,600.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.0
24	840	General Water Bid Items		6" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$2,350.00	2	\$4,700.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.0
25	840	General Water Bid Items		8" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$2,350.00	1	\$2,350.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.0
26	841	General Water Bid Items		Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.0
27	844	General Water Bid Items		2" Blow off, Temporary	EA	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$900.00	4	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	4	\$7,200.0
28	3100	General Water Bid Items		4" Temporary Waterline, including fittings, tie ins, service connections, and all appurtenances to provide temporary water main for water main	LF	\$65.00	1,433	\$93,145.00	\$50.00	1,433	\$71,650.00	\$50.00	1,433	\$71,650.00	\$50.00	1,433	\$71,650.0
29	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type C (3" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$28.50	1,787	\$50,929.50	\$20.00	1,787	\$35,740.00	\$30.00	1,787	\$53,610.00	\$25.00	1,787	\$44,675.0
30	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$150.00	1	\$150.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.0



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/31/2018

Prepared By : Janie Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00188

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Contract No : CO-00188

PO Box:2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 **TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : Vantage View - E. Broadview to Hillcrest (Alley)

Time And Date :

Job # : 17-5109

Price List

		Quote Category	sov	Item Description	Unit	CO-00188 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00188 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00188 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00188 - 4_T. Gray Utility & Rehab Co., LLC		
Line	Item No					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
31 2	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$7.00	1,787	\$12,509.00	\$15.00	1,787	\$26,805.00	\$10.00	1,787	\$17,870.00	\$10.00	1,787	\$17,870.00
32 5	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Concrete Curbing (<1,000 L.F.) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$50.00	2	\$100.00	\$40.00	2	\$80.00	\$100.00	2	\$200.00
33 5	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (<100 S.Y.) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$200.00	8	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	8	\$800.00	\$120.00	8	\$960.00	\$200.00	8	\$1,600.00
34 5	503.5	General Sanitary Sewer		Gravel Driveway (<100 S.Y.) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$40.00	1	\$40.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00
35 5	505.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Concrete Riprap (5" Thick) (<100 S.Y.) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$125.00	4	\$500.00
36 5	509.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Metal Beam Guard Rail (COSA Spec)	LF	\$50.00	35	\$1,750.00	\$100.00	35	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	35	\$3,500.00	\$120.00	35	\$4,200.00
37 5	530	General Sanitary Sewer		Barricade, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
38 8	301.2	General Sanitary Sewer		Level IIA Protective Fencing (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	51	\$510.00	\$20.00	51	\$1,020.00	\$30.00	51	\$1,530.00	\$30.00	51	\$1,530.00
39 8	351	General Sanitary Sewer		Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	\$4,350.00	8	\$34,800.00	\$500.00	8	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	8	\$8,000.00	\$2,800.00	8	\$22,400.00
40 8	364-S1	General Sanitary Sewer		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00
41 8	366	General Sanitary Sewer		Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" Through 15")	LF	\$10.00	2,337	\$23,370.00	\$3.00	2,337	\$7,011.00	\$15.00	2,337	\$35,055.00	\$10.00	2,337	\$23,370.00
42 9	901	General Sanitary Sewer		8-Inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (Water-Cured) All Depths	LF	\$90.00	2,337	\$210,330.00	\$100.00	2,337	\$233,700.00	\$70.00	2,337	\$163,590.00	\$52.00	2,337	\$121,524.00
43 9	910	General Sanitary Sewer		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$300.00	36	\$10,800.00	\$700.00	36	\$25,200.00	\$300.00	36	\$10,800.00	\$385.00	36	\$13,860.00
44	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Point Repairs for 8" Diameter (0'-10') Including up to 20 LF of Piping	EA	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00
45	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Point Repairs for 8" Diameter (10'-15') Including up to 20 LF of Piping	EA	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00
46	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer		Point Repairs for 8" Diameter (>15') Including up to 20 LF of Piping	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
47	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer		Obstruction Removal by Remote, 8" Diameter, All Depths	EA	\$430.00	6	\$2,580.00	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	6	\$4,500.00
48	1109	General Sanitary Sewer		Service Reconnection, All Depths (W/Remote Control Cut Device)	EA	\$200.00	22	\$4,400.00	\$950.00	22	\$20,900.00	\$200.00	22	\$4,400.00	\$350.00	22	\$7,700.00
		18:10		•	Total			\$949,510.70			\$863,351.00			\$817,070.00			\$869,929.00